PAGE  K-33.1
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
RECESSED
GCT630/640 SERIES
3X3 & 4X4
TEST ITEM=GCT640-6-4R-PA
TEST NO.=LA-T0626
LAMP TYPE=FO32/31K

CROSS SECTION
ELECTRICAL OPTIONLAMP / WIRING
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTICAL
OPTION
DOOR
FRAME
120V
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
SPECIFIED
EXAMPLE
6GCT640
SERIES
LAMP ROWS
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
RAW BT
TRIM
OPTION
4R PA8
CROSS SECTION
DL 2/4E8I
7/8" K.O.ACCESS PLATE 48"
36"
44 3/4"
36" or 48"
5 1/4"
32 3/4"
BT - Butt TrimOT - Overlapping Trim
BP2
 TYPE
 DOOR FRAME
 OPTIC
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 WIRING
 LABELS
SPECIFICATIONS
RECESSED
Note: To Denote Specular Aluminum Cover Add "SR" To Beginning
            Of  Catalog Number.
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING* M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 R= Medium Bi-Pin T8
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.    El Monte /  California    TEL: 626-454-8300   FAX: 626-454-8399      http://www.lalighting.com
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
Night Light (Fluor. 7W or 9W)
 OPTICAL OPTIONS
Holophane® Lenses
Parabolic Plastic Louvers
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Flat White Matte Diffusers
Dropped Opal Pans
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Clear Prismatic Acrylic .187
SUFFIX
Damp Location
 MECHANICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
SUFFIX ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
*